Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT
Applications Residential Recessed
Power 9 W
DESCRIPTION Color Temperature (K)          2700    |     3000   |   3500   |    4000    |    5000
2" Round Recessed Economy LED With Integral Driver In Connection Box Light Output WH Reflector (lm)            560    |       590   |     630   |      660    |     690
Available with White & Black trims and Smooth & Baffle Reflectors Light Output BK Reflector (lm)            510    |       550   |     580   |      610    |     620
Beam Angle 36°

  2RR-SM-WH                  2RR-BF-WH               2RR-SM-BK               2RR-BF-BK
 Smooth White                Baffle White             Smooth Black             Baffle Black
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES Sold Separately
Trim Reflector
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-WH-2RR-SM-WH White Smooth White Flanged Mounting Plate with bars model FRP212
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-WH-2RR-BF-WH White Baffle White
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-WH-2RR-SM-BK White Smooth Black Flat Mounting Plate 26" model RIP212
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-WH-2RR-BF-BK White Baffle Black
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-BK-2RR-SM-WH Black Smooth White Flat Mounting Plate 13" model MP234
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-BK-2RR-BF-WH Black Baffle White
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-BK-2RR-SM-BK Black Smooth Black Jumper Cables 10 ft model JC-5CCT-10
JXL-COB02-R09W-5CCT-BK-2RR-BF-BK Black Baffle Black
Goof Ring OD 4 1/2" White GR3  / Black GR3-BK
Lotus LED Lights CANADA